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2018 DC One Fund Agency Fair Calendar 

 
Week of October 1 – October 5, 2018 

Monday, October 1 Tuesday, October 2 Wednesday, October 3 Thursday, October 4 Friday, October 5 
  12:00 PM – 2:00 PM 

DC One Fund Kick Off 
Location: 
Old Council Chamber - 441 4th 
Street, NW 
Contact:  
dconefund@dc.gov 

  

 
 
 
 
 

Week of October 8 – October 12, 2018 
Monday, October 8 Tuesday, October 9 Wednesday, October 10 Thursday, October 11 Friday, October 12 

     

  
 
  



             Updated 10/16/18 

Week of October 15 – October 19, 2018 
Monday, October 15 Tuesday, October 16 Wednesday, October 17 Thursday, October 18 Friday, October 19 

     
 
 
 
 
 

  

 
 
 
 
 
Week of October 22 – October 26, 2018 

Monday, October 22 Tuesday, October 23 Wednesday, October 24 Thursday, October 25 Friday, October 26 
  10:00 AM – 3:00 PM 

DC Commission on the Arts 
and Humanities, Child and 
Family Services Agency, 
Office of the Chief 
Technology Officer, and 
Department of 
Transportation  
Location: 
200 I St. SE. Room 1001 A/B 
Contact: 
michele.roseman2@dc.gov; 
Ashley.Brown4@dc.gov; 
travis.marcus@dc.gov; 
delois.fields@dc.gov 
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Week of October 29 – November 2, 2018 
Monday, October 29 Tuesday, October 30 Wednesday, October 31 Thursday, November 1 Friday, November 2 

    9:30 AM – 5:00 PM 
Department of Corrections - 
All Day Giving 
Location:  
1901 D Street, SE 
Contact: 
Sallie.Thomas@dc.gov 

    1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 
DC National Guard 
Location:  
2001 East Capitol Street, SE 
Contact: 
sheldon.aziz@dc.gov 
jewel.douglass@dc.gov 
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